
June 2018

Total,
School District Sept Feb May 2017/18

2017 2018 2018 School Year
5 Southeast Kootenay 2,020 2,886 866 5,772
6 Rocky Mountain 0 2,886 2,598 5,484
8 Kootenay Lake 12,700 5,195 6,350 24,245

10 Arrow Lakes 0 0 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0 0 0 0
22 Vernon 3,464 14,143 7,793 25,400
23 Central Okanagan 17,895 45,603 20,782 84,280
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 2,598 7,216 1,732 11,546
28 Quesnel 1,155 866 289 2,310
33 Chilliwack 102,174 74,754 38,965 215,893
34 Abbotsford 9,236 62,055 37,811 109,102
35 Langley 165,384 137,386 115,162 417,932
36 Surrey 736,860 251,393 625,163 1,613,416
37 Delta 152,683 98,999 148,353 400,035
38 Richmond 29,439 17,317 24,822 71,578
39 Vancouver 357,029 335,382 258,320 950,731
40 New Westminster 51,087 59,168 45,604 155,859
41 Burnaby 347,216 139,118 343,176 829,510
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 31,749 21,359 33,770 86,878
43 Coquitlam 538,430 350,103 458,625 1,347,158
44 North Vancouver 6,061 6,927 3,464 16,452
45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 4,041 6,061 1,443 11,545
47 Powell River 3,752 1,732 2,309 7,793
48 Sea to Sky 2,020 4,907 2,021 8,948
49 Central Coast 0 0 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 1,155 1,443 0 2,598
51 Boundary 0 0 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0 0 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 30,017 25,111 9,814 64,942
54 Bulkley Valley 4,041 0 0 4,041
57 Prince George 21,070 39,541 27,131 87,742
58 Nicola-Similkameen 10,969 21,647 15,586 48,202
59 Peace River South 0 0 577 577
60 Peace River North 17,895 18,183 22,801 58,879
61 Greater Victoria 26,842 32,614 21,359 80,815
62 Sooke 16,741 30,017 30,883 77,641
63 Saanich 54,261 99,287 69,559 223,107
64 Gulf Islands 5,484 0 0 5,484
67 Okanagan Skaha 577 1,732 577 2,886
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 5,196 5,195 2,887 13,278
69 Qualicum 2,309 1,443 866 4,618
70 Alberni 1,732 4,907 12,123 18,762
71 Comox Valley 6,638 32,326 16,741 55,705
72 Campbell River 3,463 7,793 6,927 18,183
73 Kamloops/Thompson 4,330 24,244 17,318 45,892
74 Gold Trail 289 0 0 289
75 Mission 2,309 10,680 5,195 18,184
78 Fraser-Cascade 1,155 289 0 1,444
79 Cowichan Valley 11,256 0 289 11,545
81 Fort Nelson 0 0 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 866 9,525 2,886 13,277
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 289 289 289 867
84 Vancouver Island West 0 0 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0 0 0 0
87 Stikine 0 0 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 19,337 28,574 13,855 61,766
92 Nisga'a 0 0 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0 0 0 0

Provincial Total 2,825,214 2,040,296 2,457,081 7,322,591

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FOR GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT, 2017/18



June 2018

Total Grad.
School District Sept 2017 $2,309 $2,309 Sept 2017 $2,309 $2,309 Sept 2017 $2,309 $2,309 Sept 2017 $2,309 $2,309 Adult

FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Sept 2017

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,020 0.0000 0 2,020
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.5000 12,700 0.0000 0 12,700

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,175 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,464
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,618 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.0000 9,236 1.7500 4,041 17,895
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,598 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,598
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 866 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 1,155
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,732 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13.7500 31,749 29.7500 68,693 102,174
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,443 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.3750 7,793 0.0000 0 9,236
35 Langley 0.5000 1,155 0.0000 0 41.5000 95,824 0.3750 866 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.7500 24,822 18.5000 42,717 165,384
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 128.5000 296,707 187.5000 432,938 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 2.8750 6,638 0.0000 0 736,860
37 Delta 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 32.1250 74,177 30.6250 70,713 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.3750 7,793 0.0000 0 152,683
38 Richmond 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 6.8750 15,874 4.8750 11,256 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,732 0.0000 0 29,439
39 Vancouver 1.0000 2,309 0.0000 0 56.2500 129,881 95.3750 220,221 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,618 0.0000 0 357,029
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.0000 13,854 4.5000 10,391 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.8750 20,492 2.7500 6,350 51,087
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 81.0000 187,029 64.5000 148,931 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.8750 11,256 0.0000 0 347,216
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 11.1250 25,688 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.6250 6,061 0.0000 0 31,749
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 82.3125 190,060 141.8750 327,589 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.1250 18,761 0.8750 2,020 538,430
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,484 0.0000 0 6,061
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,464 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 4,041
47 Powell River 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,309 0.0000 0 0.3750 866 0.0000 0 3,752
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,020 0.0000 0 2,020
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,155 0.0000 0 1,155
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.6250 6,061 8.8750 20,492 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,464 0.0000 0 30,017
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,041 0.0000 0 4,041
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.3750 19,338 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,443 0.0000 0 21,070
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 3.1250 7,216 1.3750 3,175 10,969
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.2500 14,431 1.3750 3,175 17,895
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.6250 19,915 2.6250 6,061 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.1250 289 26,842
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,155 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.2500 12,122 1.5000 3,464 16,741
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 20.6250 47,623 2.8750 6,638 54,261
64 Gulf Islands 2.3750 5,484 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5,484
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 577
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.6250 1,443 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,464 0.0000 0 5,196
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,020 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 2,309
70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,732 0.0000 0 1,732
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.8750 6,638 0.0000 0 6,638
72 Campbell River 1.0000 2,309 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,463
73 Kamloops/Thompson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,598 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,155 0.0000 0 4,330
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 289
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,020 0.0000 0 2,309
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,155 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,155
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.8750 11,256 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 11,256
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 866 0.0000 0 866
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 289
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,886 0.8750 2,020 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.2500 14,431 0.0000 0 19,337
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 6.2500 14,432 0.0000 0 482.3125 1,113,662 543.6250 1,255,231 1.3750 3,175 0.0000 0 129.1250 298,152 60.8750 140,562 2,825,214

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Sept 29, 2017 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from January 2015 to May 2017 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning



June 2018

Total Grad.
School District Feb 2018 $2,309 Feb 2018 $2,309 Adult

FTE FTE Enrolments Funding,
Enrolment Funding Enrolment Funding Feb 2018

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,886 2,886
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,886 2,886
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,195 5,195

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 6.0000 13,854 0.1250 289 14,143
23 Central Okanagan 1.5000 3,464 18.2500 42,139 45,603
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 3.1250 7,216 0.0000 0 7,216
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.3750 866 866
33 Chilliwack 0.2500 577 32.1250 74,177 74,754
34 Abbotsford 17.7500 40,985 9.1250 21,070 62,055
35 Langley 41.1250 94,958 18.3750 42,428 137,386
36 Surrey 98.1250 226,571 10.7500 24,822 251,393
37 Delta 39.1250 90,340 3.7500 8,659 98,999
38 Richmond 5.8750 13,565 1.6250 3,752 17,317
39 Vancouver 138.2500 319,219 7.0000 16,163 335,382
40 New Westminster 7.3750 17,029 18.2500 42,139 59,168
41 Burnaby 51.7500 119,491 8.5000 19,627 139,118
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 2.5000 5,773 6.7500 15,586 21,359
43 Coquitlam 124.5000 287,471 27.1250 62,632 350,103
44 North Vancouver 0.1250 289 2.8750 6,638 6,927
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 1.8750 4,329 0.7500 1,732 6,061
47 Powell River 0.1250 289 0.6250 1,443 1,732
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 2.1250 4,907 4,907
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,443 1,443
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 6.5000 15,009 4.3750 10,102 25,111
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 12.2500 28,285 4.8750 11,256 39,541
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.2500 577 9.1250 21,070 21,647
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 7.8750 18,183 18,183
61 Greater Victoria 10.2500 23,667 3.8750 8,947 32,614
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 13.0000 30,017 30,017
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 43.0000 99,287 99,287
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.7500 1,732 0.0000 0 1,732
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.3750 866 1.8750 4,329 5,195
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,443 1,443
70 Alberni 0.0000 0 2.1250 4,907 4,907
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 14.0000 32,326 32,326
72 Campbell River 3.3750 7,793 0.0000 0 7,793
73 Kamloops/Thompson 3.6250 8,370 6.8750 15,874 24,244
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.1250 289 4.5000 10,391 10,680
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 289
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 4.1250 9,525 9,525
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 289
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 1.1250 2,598 11.2500 25,976 28,574
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 578.1250 1,334,895 305.5000 705,401 2,040,296

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the February 16, 2018 Form 1701 data collection

Continuing Education Distributed Learning



June 2018

Total Grad.
School District $2,309 May 2018 $2,309 $2,309 $2,309 May 2018 $2,309 $2,309 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding May 2018

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.1250 289 866
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,309 0.0000 0 2,598
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,484 0.3750 866 6,350

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 3.3750 7,793 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7,793
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.5000 17,318 1.5000 3,464 20,782
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,732 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,732
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 289
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.7500 1,732 0.0000 0 9.3750 21,647 6.6250 15,297 38,965
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 12.3750 28,574 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.5000 8,082 0.5000 1,155 37,811
35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.3750 866 35.1250 81,104 0.0000 0 8.1250 18,761 6.2500 14,431 115,162
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 90.0000 207,810 173.5000 400,612 0.0000 0 7.1250 16,452 0.1250 289 625,163
37 Delta 0.0000 0 32.3750 74,754 28.8750 66,672 0.0000 0 2.1250 4,907 0.8750 2,020 148,353
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.3750 23,956 0.0000 0 0.3750 866 0.0000 0 24,822
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 59.7500 137,963 48.1250 111,121 0.0000 0 3.8750 8,947 0.1250 289 258,320
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,618 4.7500 10,968 0.0000 0 9.5000 21,936 3.5000 8,082 45,604
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 80.5000 185,875 65.5000 151,240 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,618 0.6250 1,443 343,176
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 12.3750 28,574 0.3750 866 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,041 0.1250 289 33,770
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 75.0000 173,175 106.1250 245,043 0.0000 0 14.8750 34,346 2.6250 6,061 458,625
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,598 0.3750 866 3,464
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,443 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,443
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.3750 866 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,443 0.0000 0 2,309
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,732 0.1250 289 2,021
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 2.1250 4,907 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,464 0.3750 866 9,814
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 7.3750 17,029 1.3750 3,175 0.0000 0 2.8750 6,638 0.1250 289 27,131
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.1250 11,834 1.6250 3,752 15,586
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 577
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.2500 9,813 5.6250 12,988 22,801
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,175 6.1250 14,143 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,175 0.3750 866 21,359
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.6250 15,297 6.7500 15,586 30,883
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 24.0000 55,416 6.1250 14,143 69,559
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 577
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,598 0.1250 289 2,887
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 866
70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.1250 11,834 0.1250 289 12,123
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.7500 15,586 0.5000 1,155 16,741
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 2.1250 4,907 0.8750 2,020 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6,927
73 Kamloops/Thompson 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,927 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.3750 10,102 0.1250 289 17,318
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.2500 577 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,329 0.1250 289 5,195
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 289
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,309 0.2500 577 2,886
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 289 0.0000 0 289
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,443 1.5000 3,464 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,350 0.5000 1,155 13,855
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 0.0000 0 387.3750 894,452 483.7500 1,116,982 0.0000 0 145.7500 336,541 46.6250 107,663 2,457,081

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 4, 2018 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from July 2015 to February 2018 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning
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